MONTANA ADVISORY COUNCIL ON INDIAN @Cﬁl’[f ON

Aduvisory to the

Office of Public Instruction
Board of Public Education

% Office of Public Instruction

Indian Education Specialist
PO Box 202501
Helena, MT 59620-2501

(406) 444-3013

Poplar MT 59255
(406) 768-5136
(406) 768-3556

Crow Agency MT 59022
(406) 638-3711 (work)
(406) 638-3169 (fax)

Members
Dr. Robin Bighorn Nora Bird Norma Bixby
Fort Peck Tribes Crow Tribe Northern Cheyenne Tribe
PO Box 1027 PO Box 250 PO Box 307

Lame Deer, MT 59043
(406) 477-6602 (work)
(406) 447-8150

(406) 252-5375 (home)
efcore@qwest.net
*Urban-Billings

Browning, MT 59417

(406) 338-7538 (work)

(406) 338-7483 (fax)
hdustybull@black feetnation.com
*Blackfeet Tribe

rebighorn@yahoo.com *Crow Tribe norma@rangeweb.net
*Fort Peck Tribes *Northern Cheyenne Tribe
***to be approved at the March

Board of Public Education

meeting

Emma Core Harold Dusty Bull Everall Fox

7249 Pryor Road Blackfeet Tribe Office of Public Instruction
Billings, MT 59101 PO Box 850 PO Box 202501

Helena, MT 59620-2501
(406) 444-3013 (work)
(406) 444-3924 (fax)
efox(@state.mt.us

OOffice of Public Instruction

Callen Gilbert

Great Falls Public Schools
(Longfellow)

PO Box 2429

Great Falls, MT 59403
(406) 268-6845 (work)
(406) 268-7450 (fax)
cal_gilbert@gfps.k12.mt.us
OBoard of Public Education

| E—

Janice Hawley

PO Box 333

Harlem, MT 59526

(406) 673-3425 (work)
(406) 673-3425 (fax)
whiteclay _jh@hotmail.com
*Fort Belknap Tribes

Lloyd Irvine
Confederated Salish &
Kootenai Tribes

PO Box 278

Pablo, MT 59855-0278
(406) 675-2700 (work)
(406) 675-2806 (fax)
csktcouncil@cskt.org
*Confederated Salish &
\ﬁmtenai Tribes
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Carol Juneau

PO Box 55

Browning, MT 59417

(406) 338-5689 (home)
(406) 338-5688 (fax)
csjuneau@3rivers.net
*Montana Indian Education
Association

Sandra Murie

Rocky boy Schools

RR 1 Box 620

Box Elder, MT 59521
(406) 395-4291 (work)
(406) 395-4829 (fax)
muries@montanavision.net
*Montana Impact Aid

Robert Murray

PO Box 693

Poplar MT 59255

(406) 768-3244 (work)
(406) 786-3377 (fax)
rmurray@mtsba.org
*Montana School Boards
Association/Indian School
Board Caucus

Leon Rattler

Blackfeet Community College
PO Box 815

Browning, MT 59417

(406) 338-5411 (work)

(406) 338-3272 (fax)
leon_rattler@bfcc.org
*Montana Association of
Bilingual Education

Corri Smith

424 24" Ave NE

Great Falls, MT 59404
(406) 268-6876 (work)
(406) 268-7450 (fax)
corri_smith@gfps.k12.mt.us
*MEA/MFT

Voyd St. Pierre

Rocky Boy Schools

RR 1 Box 620

Box Elder, MT 59521
(406) 395-4270 (work)
(406) 395-4829 (fax)
voydsp@orkcyboy-
hs.k12.mt.us

*School Administrators of
Montana

Louis Stump

Stone Child College
RR 1 Box 1082

Box Elder, MT 59521
(406) 395-4875

(406) 395-4836 (fax)
kistah2002@yahoo.com
*Chippewa-Cree Tribes

Ellen Swaney

Office of the Commissioner of
Higher Education

PO Box 203101

Helena, MT 59620-3101

(406) 444-0332 (work)

(406) 444-1469 (fax)
eswaney@oche.montana.edu
OCommissioner of Higher
Education/Montana University
System

Lucille Tucker

711 Rollins

Missoula, MT 59801
(406) 728-5297 (work)
(406) 728-4095 (fax)
mpa@mtpaction.org
*Urban-Missoula

John Walter

PO Box 1821

Browning, MT 59417

(406) 338-2745 x 372 (work)
(406) 338-3200 (fax)
johnw@bps.k12.mt.us
*MIEA Parent

* Organization Represents (voting)

¢ Organization Represents (ex-officio)

March, 2005




